Class Name Score 12 Count
1-Jr. Eagle Jeremiah Sether 352 5
1- Eagle 25 Yellow Ryley Adams 362 4
1- Eagle 25 Yellow Syla Schulz 346 1
1- Eagle 25 Yellow Arthur Dover 183 0
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue Dan Pointon 348 7
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue Dennis Brady 329 3
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue Michael Bartreau 301 8
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue Levi Crespin 259 2
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue Kevin Pimple 251 4
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue James Archer 220 0
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue Tom Bates 211 1
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue Patrick Shields 201 0
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue Gina Vigil 196 2
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue Kyle Entwistle

2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue Reese Roberts

2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue Tim Mullins

2 -Youth Known 30 Blue Kabe Schulz 406 7
2 -Youth Known 30 Blue Lucas Detwiler 368 2
2 -Youth Known 30 Blue Aiden McCollum 364 5
2 -Youth Known 30 Blue Reed King 358 2
2 -Youth Known 30 Blue Elias Gibbons 356 5
2 -Youth Known 30 Blue Kylee McEvoy 294 0
2 -Youth Known 30 Blue Bridger Adams 232 1
3 - Just for fun 40 Red Scott Blackburn 389 7
3 - Just for fun 40 Red Brian Kidwell 358 5
3 - Just for fun 40 Red Lia Kidwell 325 2

3 -Just for fun 40 Red

Vincent Alvarodo

Johnathon McEwan
Brad Baldwin 399 9
Walter King 395 8

3 - Just for fun 40 Red
3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red
3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red



3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red

3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red

3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red

3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red

3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red

3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red

3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red

3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red

3 - Senior Pins Combined Known 40 Red

3 - Senior Pins Combined Known 40 Red

3 - Senior Pins Combined Known 40 Red

3 - Senior Pins Combined Known 40 Red

3 - Womens Open Known 40 Red

3 - Womens Open Known 40 Red

3 - Womens Open Known 40 Red

3 - Womens Open Known 40 Red

3 - Womens Open Known 40 Red

3 - Womens Open Known 40 Red

3 - Womens Open Known 40 Red

3 - Womens Open Known 40 Red

3 -Womens Pins Combined Known 40 Red
3 -Womens Pins Combined Known 40 Red
3 -Womens Pins Combined Known 40 Red
3 - Womens Pins Combined Known 40 Red
3 -Womens Pins Combined Known 40 Red
3 - Womens Pins Combined Known 40 Red
3 - Womens Pins Combined Known 40 Red
3 - Womens Pins Combined Known 40 Red
3 - Young Adult Known 40 Red

3 - Young Adult Known 40 Red

3 - Young Adult Known 40 Red

Robert Dover

Paul Mawhorter
TJ Goss

Colby Mawhorter
Laura Gilbert
Robert Carney
Brad Stone
Nathan Jensen
Rob Rea

Cliff Gardner
George Emerson
Christopher Denny
Kimberly Gillespie
Erica Cheadle
Teri Schwab
Shannon Craig
Inga Munsell
Lisa Munoz
Aspin Schulz
Chrissy Adams
Shelley Wampler
Toni Gracey
Anne Geist

Sara Ming

Alina Harper
Lindsey McEvoy
Rachel Spicer
Deb Hammack
Carth Schulz
Cerin Koenig
Cheyanne Goss

385
384
376
363
329
312
229

397
391
364
352
399
393
372
370
360
338
315
296
398
384
376
371
364
354
351
334
427
373
286
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3 - Young Adult Known 40 Red
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Known 45 White
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White

Brandon Nall
Michael Bean
Ryan Wroblewski
Kevin Kruse
Chad Thurston
Ty Duke

John Armstrong
Ethan Baldwin
Anthony Castro
Roy Robinson V
Nathan Jensen
Jake Lombard
Mac McCollum
Travis Small
Travis Koenig
Tyler Kirk
Robert Mercado
Ryan Fulk
Brannon Knowles
Rodney Gillespie
Derek Higgins
Gavin Steele
Jonah Heil

Justin Wampler
Dakota Shepard
Chad Whaley
Jonathan Dancause
Christian Boeve
Seth Mcevoy
William Coppinger
Jeremy Gilbert
Chad Martin

424
422
416
406
403
403
392
386
377
376
368
360
352
347
332

442
405
393
392
388
380
373
368
368
364
360
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4 - Open Pins Known 45 White

Matt Jackson

4 - Open Pins Known 45 White Alan Nall
4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Andrew Munsell 396 10
4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Ty Schwab 393 9
4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Jeremy Munoz 392 7
4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Mark Ridgeway 389 7
4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Ragan Evans 376 3
4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Todd Ray 371 6
4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Jeremy Patten 370 7
4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Kent Martin 338 4
4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Reggie Atkins 327 4
Series Score Final Score
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Chris Evans 422 16 478
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Zak Adams 418 15 470
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Chidester 422 17 467 Shoot Off
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Colton Green 418 13 467
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Walker Cameron 422 17 463
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Tyler Anderson 415 17
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Christopher Cobb 414 15
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Will Williams 408 13
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple JR Gregory 402 13
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Kaylee Giest 400 7
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Josh Ellis 395 11
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dillon Sether 394 9
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Bill Vincent 392 7
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dion Julian 388 8
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Hartley 387 11
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 381 7
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Cody Beckham 373 4

5 - Pro Known 50 Purple

Kyle Manning



