Class	Name	Score	12 Count
1 - Jr. Eagle	Jeremiah Sether	352	5
1 - Eagle 25 Yellow	Ryley Adams	362	4
1 - Eagle 25 Yellow	Syla Schulz	346	1
1 - Eagle 25 Yellow	Arthur Dover	183	0
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue	Dan Pointon	348	7
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue	Dennis Brady	329	3
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue	Michael Bartreau	301	8
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue	Levi Crespin	259	2
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue	Kevin Pimple	251	4
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue	James Archer	220	0
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue	Tom Bates	211	1
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue	Patrick Shields	201	0
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue	Gina Vigil	196	2
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue	Kyle Entwistle		
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue	Reese Roberts		
2 - Traditional Unknown 30 Blue	Tim Mullins		
2 -Youth Known 30 Blue	Kabe Schulz	406	7
2 -Youth Known 30 Blue	Lucas Detwiler	368	2
2 -Youth Known 30 Blue	Aiden McCollum	364	5
2 -Youth Known 30 Blue	Reed King	358	2
2 -Youth Known 30 Blue	Elias Gibbons	356	5
2 -Youth Known 30 Blue	Kylee McEvoy	294	0
2 -Youth Known 30 Blue	Bridger Adams	232	1
3 - Just for fun 40 Red	Scott Blackburn	389	7
3 - Just for fun 40 Red	Brian Kidwell	358	5
3 - Just for fun 40 Red	Lia Kidwell	325	2
3 - Just for fun 40 Red	Vincent Alvarodo		
3 - Just for fun 40 Red	Johnathon McEwan		
3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red	Brad Baldwin	399	9
3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red	Walter King	395	8

3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red	Robert Dover	385	10
3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red	Paul Mawhorter	384	10
3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red	TJ Goss	376	3
3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red	Colby Mawhorter	363	3
3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red	Laura Gilbert	329	3
3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red	Robert Carney	312	0
3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red	Brad Stone	229	1
3 - Open Fixed Pins Known 40 Red	Nathan Jensen		
3 - Senior Pins Combined Known 40 Red	Rob Rea	397	14
3 - Senior Pins Combined Known 40 Red	Cliff Gardner	391	4
3 - Senior Pins Combined Known 40 Red	George Emerson	364	7
3 - Senior Pins Combined Known 40 Red	Christopher Denny	352	4
3 - Womens Open Known 40 Red	Kimberly Gillespie	399	11
3 - Womens Open Known 40 Red	Erica Cheadle	393	6
3 - Womens Open Known 40 Red	Teri Schwab	372	4
3 - Womens Open Known 40 Red	Shannon Craig	370	8
3 - Womens Open Known 40 Red	Inga Munsell	360	2
3 - Womens Open Known 40 Red	Lisa Munoz	338	3
3 - Womens Open Known 40 Red	Aspin Schulz	315	4
3 - Womens Open Known 40 Red	Chrissy Adams	296	3
3 - Womens Pins Combined Known 40 Red	Shelley Wampler	398	5
3 - Womens Pins Combined Known 40 Red	Toni Gracey	384	6
3 - Womens Pins Combined Known 40 Red	Anne Geist	376	6
3 - Womens Pins Combined Known 40 Red	Sara Ming	371	4
3 - Womens Pins Combined Known 40 Red	Alina Harper	364	4
3 - Womens Pins Combined Known 40 Red	Lindsey McEvoy	354	6
3 - Womens Pins Combined Known 40 Red	Rachel Spicer	351	4
3 - Womens Pins Combined Known 40 Red	Deb Hammack	334	2
3 - Young Adult Known 40 Red	Carth Schulz	427	16
3 - Young Adult Known 40 Red	Cerin Koenig	373	9
3 - Young Adult Known 40 Red	Cheyanne Goss	286	1

3 - Young Adult Known 40 Red	Brandon Nall		
4 - Open Known 45 White	Michael Bean	424	13
4 - Open Known 45 White	Ryan Wroblewski	422	14
4 - Open Known 45 White	Kevin Kruse	416	14
4 - Open Known 45 White	Chad Thurston	406	12
4 - Open Known 45 White	Ty Duke	403	11
4 - Open Known 45 White	John Armstrong	403	11
4 - Open Known 45 White	Ethan Baldwin	392	12
4 - Open Known 45 White	Anthony Castro	386	6
4 - Open Known 45 White	Roy Robinson V	377	2
4 - Open Known 45 White	Nathan Jensen	376	9
4 - Open Known 45 White	Jake Lombard	368	4
4 - Open Known 45 White	Mac McCollum	360	6
4 - Open Known 45 White	Travis Small	352	3
4 - Open Known 45 White	Travis Koenig	347	2
4 - Open Known 45 White	Tyler Kirk	332	6
4 - Open Known 45 White	Robert Mercado		
4 - Open Known 45 White	Ryan Fulk		
4 - Open Known 45 White	Brannon Knowles		
4 - Open Known 45 White	Rodney Gillespie		
4 - Open Known 45 White	Derek Higgins		
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White	Gavin Steele	442	22
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White	Jonah Heil	405	10
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White	Justin Wampler	393	16
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White	Dakota Shepard	392	6
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White	Chad Whaley	388	8
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White	Jonathan Dancause	380	7
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White	Christian Boeve	373	2
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White	Seth Mcevoy	368	5
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White	William Coppinger	368	5
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White	Jeremy Gilbert	364	7
4 - Open Pins Known 45 White	Chad Martin	360	4

4 - Open Pins Known 45 White 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White 5 - Senior Open Known 45 White 6 - Senior Open Known 45 White 7 - Senior Open Known 45 White 7 - Senior Open Known 45 White 8 - Senior Open Known 45 White 9 - Senior Open Known 45 White 1 - Senior Open Known 45 White 2 - Senior Open Known 45 White 3 - Pro Known 50 Purple 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple 6 - Colton Green 1 - Senior Open Mnown 45 White 2 - Pro Known 50 Purple 3 - Pro Known 50 Purple 4 - Senior Open Mnown 45 White 4 - Senior Open Mnown 45 White 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple 6 - Pro Known 50 Purple 7 - Pro Known 50 Purple 8 - Pro Known 50 Purple 9 - Pro Known 50 Purple					
4 - Senior Open Known 45 White 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White 5 - Senior Open Known 45 White 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White 5 - Senior Open Known 45 White 6 - Senior Open Known 45 White 7 - Senior Open Known 45 White 8 - Senior Open Known 45 White 9 - Senior Open Known 50 Purple 9 - Pro Kn	4 - Open Pins Known 45 White	Matt Jackson			
4 - Senior Open Known 45 White 5 - Pro Known 45 White 6 - Senior Open Known 45 White 7 - Colton Green 7 - Colton Green 7 - Colton Green 8 - Colton Green 9 - Pro Known 50 Purple 9 - Pro Known 50 Pur	4 - Open Pins Known 45 White	Alan Nall			
4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Jeremy Munoz 392 7 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Mark Ridgeway 389 7 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Ragan Evans 376 3 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Todd Ray 371 6 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Jeremy Patten 370 7 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Kent Martin 338 4 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Reggie Atkins 327 4 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Chris Evans 422 16 478 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Zak Adams 418 15 470 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Chidester 422 17 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Colton Green 418 13 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Walker Cameron 422 17 463 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Tyler Anderson 415 17 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Will Williams 408 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple JR Gregory 402 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple	4 - Senior Open Known 45 White	Andrew Munsell	396	10	
4 - Senior Open Known 45 White 5 - Senior Open Known 45 White 6 - Senior Open Known 45 White 7 - Senior Open Known 45 White 7 - Senior Open Known 45 White 8 - Senior Open Known 45 White 9 - Senior Open Known 45 White 1 - Senior Open Known 50 Purple 2 - Pro Known 50 Purple 2 - Pro Known 50 Purple 3 - Pro Known 50 Purple 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White 4 - Senior Open Known 50 Purple 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple 4 - Senior Open Known 50 Purple 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple 6 - Pro Known 50 Purple 7 - Pro Known 50 Purple 8 - Pro Known 50 Purple 9 - Pro Known 50	4 - Senior Open Known 45 White	Ty Schwab	393	9	
4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Ragan Evans 376 3 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Todd Ray 371 6 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Jeremy Patten 370 7 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Kent Martin 338 4 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Reggie Atkins 327 4 Series Score Final Score 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Chris Evans 422 16 478 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Zak Adams 418 15 470 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Chidester 422 17 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Colton Green 418 13 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Walker Cameron 422 17 463 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Tyler Anderson 415 17 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Will Williams 408 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Will Williams 408 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Josh Ellis 395 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dillon Sether 394	4 - Senior Open Known 45 White	Jeremy Munoz	392	7	
4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Todd Ray 371 6 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Jeremy Patten 370 7 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Kent Martin 338 4 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Reggie Atkins 327 4 Series Score Final Score 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Chris Evans 422 16 478 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Zak Adams 418 15 470 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Chidester 422 17 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Colton Green 418 13 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Walker Cameron 422 17 463 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Tyler Anderson 415 17 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Christopher Cobb 414 15 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Will Williams 408 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Kaylee Giest 400 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Josh Ellis 395 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Bill Vincent 392 7	4 - Senior Open Known 45 White	Mark Ridgeway	389	7	
4 - Senior Open Known 45 White 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Kent Martin 338 4 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Reggie Atkins 327 4 Series Score Final Score 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Chris Evans 422 16 478 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Chidester 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Colton Green 418 13 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Walker Cameron 422 17 463 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Tyler Anderson 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Christopher Cobb 414 15 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Will Williams 408 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Kaylee Giest 400 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dillon Sether 394 9 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Bill Vincent 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dion Julian 388 8 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 373 4	4 - Senior Open Known 45 White	Ragan Evans	376	3	
4 - Senior Open Known 45 White 4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Reggie Atkins 327 4 Series Score Final Score 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Chris Evans 422 16 478 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Chidester 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Colton Green 418 13 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Colton Green 418 13 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Walker Cameron 422 17 463 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Christopher Cobb 414 15 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Will Williams 408 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Walker Giest 400 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Kaylee Giest 400 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Josh Ellis 7 - Pro Known 50 Purple Bill Vincent 7 - Pro Known 50 Purple Bill Vincent 7 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 381 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 373 4	4 - Senior Open Known 45 White	Todd Ray	371	6	
4 - Senior Open Known 45 White Reggie Atkins 327 4 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Chris Evans 422 16 478 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Zak Adams 418 15 470 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Chidester 422 17 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Colton Green 418 13 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Walker Cameron 422 17 463 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Tyler Anderson 415 17 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Christopher Cobb 414 15 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Will Williams 408 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple JR Gregory 402 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Kaylee Giest 400 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Josh Ellis 395 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dillon Sether 394 9 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Bill Vincent 392 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dion Julian 388 8 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Hartley <t< td=""><td>4 - Senior Open Known 45 White</td><td>Jeremy Patten</td><td>370</td><td>7</td><td></td></t<>	4 - Senior Open Known 45 White	Jeremy Patten	370	7	
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Chris Evans 422 16 478 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Zak Adams 418 15 470 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Chidester 422 17 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Colton Green 418 13 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Walker Cameron 422 17 463 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Tyler Anderson 415 17 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Christopher Cobb 414 15 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Will Williams 408 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple JR Gregory 402 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Kaylee Giest 400 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dillon Sether 394 9 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Bill Vincent 392 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dion Julian 388 8 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Hartley 387 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 381	4 - Senior Open Known 45 White	Kent Martin	338	4	
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Chris Evans 422 16 478 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Zak Adams 418 15 470 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Chidester 422 17 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Colton Green 418 13 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Walker Cameron 422 17 463 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Tyler Anderson 415 17 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Christopher Cobb 414 15 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Will Williams 408 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple JR Gregory 402 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Kaylee Giest 400 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Josh Ellis 395 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dillon Sether 394 9 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dion Julian 388 8 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Hartley 387 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 381 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Cody Beckham 373 <td>4 - Senior Open Known 45 White</td> <td>Reggie Atkins</td> <td>327</td> <td>4</td> <td></td>	4 - Senior Open Known 45 White	Reggie Atkins	327	4	
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Zak Adams 418 15 470 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Chidester 422 17 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Colton Green 418 13 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Walker Cameron 422 17 463 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Tyler Anderson 415 17 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Christopher Cobb 414 15 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Will Williams 408 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple JR Gregory 402 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Kaylee Giest 400 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Josh Ellis 395 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dillon Sether 394 9 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Bill Vincent 392 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dion Julian 388 8 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Hartley 387 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 381 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Cody Beckham 373 4			Series	Score	Final Score
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Chidester 422 17 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Colton Green 418 13 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Walker Cameron 422 17 463 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Tyler Anderson 415 17 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Christopher Cobb 414 15 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Will Williams 408 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple JR Gregory 402 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Kaylee Giest 400 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Josh Ellis 395 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dillon Sether 394 9 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Bill Vincent 392 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dion Julian 388 8 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Hartley 387 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 381 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Cody Beckham 373 4	5 - Pro Known 50 Purple	Chris Evans	422	16	478
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Colton Green 418 13 467 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Walker Cameron 422 17 463 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Tyler Anderson 415 17 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Christopher Cobb 414 15 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Will Williams 408 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple JR Gregory 402 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Kaylee Giest 400 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Josh Ellis 395 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dillon Sether 394 9 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Bill Vincent 392 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dion Julian 388 8 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Hartley 387 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 381 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Cody Beckham 373 4	5 - Pro Known 50 Purple	Zak Adams	418	15	470
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Walker Cameron 422 17 463 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Tyler Anderson 415 17 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Christopher Cobb 414 15 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Will Williams 408 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple JR Gregory 402 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Kaylee Giest 400 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Josh Ellis 395 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dillon Sether 394 9 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Bill Vincent 392 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dion Julian 388 8 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Hartley 387 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 381 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Cody Beckham 373 4	5 - Pro Known 50 Purple	Justin Chidester	422	17	467
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Tyler Anderson 415 17 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Christopher Cobb 414 15 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Will Williams 408 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple JR Gregory 402 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Kaylee Giest 400 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Josh Ellis 395 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dillon Sether 394 9 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Bill Vincent 392 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dion Julian 388 8 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Hartley 387 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 381 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Cody Beckham 373 4	5 - Pro Known 50 Purple	Colton Green	418	13	467
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Christopher Cobb 414 15 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Will Williams 408 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple JR Gregory 402 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Kaylee Giest 400 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Josh Ellis 395 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dillon Sether 394 9 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Bill Vincent 392 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dion Julian 388 8 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Hartley 387 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 381 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Cody Beckham 373 4	5 - Pro Known 50 Purple	Walker Cameron	422	17	463
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Will Williams 408 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple JR Gregory 402 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Kaylee Giest 400 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Josh Ellis 395 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dillon Sether 394 9 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Bill Vincent 392 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dion Julian 388 8 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Hartley 387 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 381 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Cody Beckham 373 4	5 - Pro Known 50 Purple	Tyler Anderson	415	17	
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple JR Gregory 402 13 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Kaylee Giest 400 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Josh Ellis 395 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dillon Sether 394 9 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Bill Vincent 392 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dion Julian 388 8 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Hartley 387 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 381 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Cody Beckham 373 4	5 - Pro Known 50 Purple	Christopher Cobb	414	15	
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Kaylee Giest 400 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Josh Ellis 395 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dillon Sether 394 9 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Bill Vincent 392 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dion Julian 388 8 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Hartley 387 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 381 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Cody Beckham 373 4	5 - Pro Known 50 Purple	Will Williams	408	13	
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Josh Ellis 395 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dillon Sether 394 9 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Bill Vincent 392 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dion Julian 388 8 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Hartley 387 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 381 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Cody Beckham 373 4	5 - Pro Known 50 Purple	JR Gregory	402	13	
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dillon Sether 394 9 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Bill Vincent 392 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dion Julian 388 8 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Hartley 387 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 373 4	5 - Pro Known 50 Purple	Kaylee Giest	400	7	
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Bill Vincent 392 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dion Julian 388 8 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Hartley 387 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 381 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Cody Beckham 373 4	5 - Pro Known 50 Purple	Josh Ellis	395	11	
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Dion Julian 388 8 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Justin Hartley 387 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 381 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Cody Beckham 373 4	5 - Pro Known 50 Purple	Dillon Sether	394	9	
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Cody Beckham 387 11 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Cody Beckham 373 4	5 - Pro Known 50 Purple	Bill Vincent	392	7	
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Brad Rosten 381 7 5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Cody Beckham 373 4	5 - Pro Known 50 Purple	Dion Julian	388	8	
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Cody Beckham 373 4	5 - Pro Known 50 Purple	Justin Hartley	387	11	
	5 - Pro Known 50 Purple	Brad Rosten	381	7	
5 - Pro Known 50 Purple Kyle Manning	5 - Pro Known 50 Purple	Cody Beckham	373	4	
	5 - Pro Known 50 Purple	Kyle Manning			